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BIF 8oABANT 14,331,784.27
01/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 14,322,784.27 809 5700258
01/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 14,313,784.27 809 5700258 . ..
01/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 14,304,784.27 809 5700258 » e
01/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 1420578427 809 5700258 -
01/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 14,286,784.27 809 5700397
01/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 16,846.00 0.00 14,269,938.27 1 90063
01/02/25670TOS SAYV Overdraft 3,950.62 0.00 14,265,987.65 1 90063
02/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,000.00 0.00 . 14258987.65 809 5402399
0%/25670TOS ’ SAV Overdraft : 9,000.00 0.00 14,249,987.65 809 5700397
02182/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 14,246,987.65 809 5601377
(15/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 14,237,987.65 809 5601388
15/02/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 14,228,987.65 809 5601388
16/02/25670OTOS SAV Overdraft 100,000.00 0.00 14,128,987.65 809 5700258
06/02/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,433.09 0.00 14,123,554.56 809 5700258
06/02/2567SDCA Fhnuaain 23,100.00 / 0.00 14,146,654.56 809 5700258
06/02/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 531,900.00 0.00 13,614,754.56 809 5700258
06/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 192,750.00 0.00 13,422,004.56 809 5700258
06/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 586.15 0.00 13,421,418.41 1 90063
06/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 13,419,418.41 1 90063
07/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 13,418,918.41 809 5700397
Page Dr.= 19 935,965.86 Cr.= 1 23,100.00
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(9/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,370.00 0.00 13,411,548.41 1 90063
12/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 47,712.69 0.00 13,363,835.72 1 90063
13/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 23,300.00 0.00 13,340,535.72 809 5700397
13/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft » 1,400.00 0.00 13,339,135.72 809 5402399
13/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 12,482.84 0.00 13,326,652.88 1 90063
14/02/2567SDCA FhnGuda 50.00 / 0.00 13,326,702.88 809 5601377
14/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 360.00 0.00 13,326,342.88 1 90063
14/02/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 10,976.74 0.00 13,315,366.14 1 90063
16/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 78,261.68 0.00 13,237,104.46 1 90063
1382/2567 SDCA rhauaann 68.00 / 0.00 13,237,172.46 809 5601377
20/02/2567 SDCA shnituaaan 2,450.00 / 0.00 13,239,622.46 809 5601377
21/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 13,239,122.46 809 5700258
21/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 23,404.00 0.00 13,215,718.46 1 90063
22/02/2567SDCA rhnRuman 20.00 / 0.00 13,215,738.46 809 5601377
22/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,146.00 0.00 13,214,592.46 809 5601377
22/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,750.00 0.00 13,207,842.46 809 5601377
22/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 29,610.00 0.00 13,178,232.46 809 5601377
23/02/2567SWTR aay Teutind 192,500.00 0.00 12,985,732.46 809 5700397
23/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,375.00 0.00 12,982,357.46 809 5402399
- 27/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,070.00 0.00 12,977,287.46 809 5402399
27/02/2567 SDCA rhafuran 69.00 / 0.00 12,977,356.46 809 5601377
Page Dr.= 16 444.218.95 Cr.= 5 2,657.00
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27/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 555.00 0.00 12,976,801.46 809 5601377
27/02/25670TOS SAV Ove;draft 14,000.00 0.00 12,962,801.46 1 90063
28/02/2567SDCA dhniuran 2,500.00 / 0.00 12,965,301.46 809 5700258
18/02/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft - 504.00 , 0.00 12,964,797.46 809 5700258
28/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,501.00 0.00 12,961,296.46 1 90063
29/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 23,000.00 0.00 12,938,296.46 809 5700258
29/02/2567SDCA dhnudan 14,021.00 / 0.00 12,952,317.46 809 5700258
29/02/2567SDCA thnduaain 46.00 ) 0.00 12,952,363.46 809 5700258
29/02/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 578.34 0.00 12,951,785.12 115 5700348
CIF vonon 11
Page Dr. = 6 42,138.34 Cr.= 3 16,567.00
Total Dr.= 41 1,422,323.15 Cr.= 9 42,324.00
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BIF #ORINLT 0.00
01/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 5064762// 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700258
01/02/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
01/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647627/ 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700258
01/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft ‘ 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
01/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647627 9,000.0% 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700258
01/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
01/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647630/ 9,600.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700258
01/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,00000 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
‘2/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 506476?/{ 9,000.00 Z 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700397
01/02/2567OTID DDA Overdraft / 9,000400 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
01/02/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 50647619 / 16846.00/ ) b 0.0 -16,846.00 1 90063
01/02/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 16,846'00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
01/02/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50647623 / 3,950.62 /] . 000 -3,950.62 1 90063
01/02/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 395042 _ %‘*\O\.\QO 0.00 1 90063
02/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 5064763% 7,000.00 \ . 0.00 -7,000.00 809 5402399
02/02/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 7,000,00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
02/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647625 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700397
02/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,000400 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
02/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647624 3,00000 / 0.00 -3,000.00 809 5601377
02/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 3,000.0 0.00 0.00 809 5601377
Page Dr. = 10 84,796.62 Cr.= 10 84,796.62
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05/02/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 5064763 '/( 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601388
05/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,00000 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
05/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647636.’/ 9,000.00 / 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601388
05/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,00000 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
06/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647634‘/ 100,000.00 ) 0.00 -100,000.00 809 5700258
06/02/2567O0TID DDA Overdraft ‘ 100,000.¢0 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
06/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 5064764% 5,433;)7 0.00 -5,433.09 809 5700258
06/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 5,438.09 / 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
06/02/2567CWCA DDA Withdraw 50647640 / 531,900.(;(/ 0.00 -531,900.00 809 5700258
r92/2567OTID DDA Overdraft .\ 531,904.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
&%2/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647639/ 192,750.00 0.00 -192,750.00 809 5700258
06/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft | 192,750.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
06/02/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 50647635 / 586.15 0.00 -586.15 1 90063
06/02/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 586/5 0.00 0.00 1 90063
06/02/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 50647637 / 2,000.00 0.00 -2,000.00 1 90063
06/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft - 2,000/00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647641/ 500.00 / 0.00 -500.00 809 5700397
07/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
09/02/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 50647633 7,370.00 / 0.00 -7,370.00 1 90063
09/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,370.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
12/02/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 50647600 / 47,712.69 / 9-A bq' 0.00 -47,712.69 1 90063
Page Dr.= 11 906,251.93 Cr.= 10 858,539.24



. UNNUW  01/03/2567
t WAAHIW 5700258
Current Account Statement uwuﬁ 3

) NUBILU 809 AR

. . .
#SU eIAMIUTMITAIUA LA HUBda ngy tu
o nUINUYY 001685000487
211 viyh 3 r
un - 29/02/2567

vuedAlvgy Al -
anaidy  THB

UATTIFANT 30430

i)
LRGN
237-237/1 vyl 1

Tnunss den

UATTIHTN 30430
Sufl 5183 Metue  wnsauda TIUIURY My ANNAD U1 ﬁjﬁﬁwﬂ’lﬁ
Sufifina |
12/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 47,712.69 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/02/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647643 / 23,300.00 / 0.00 -23,300.00 809 5700397
13/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 23,300.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
13/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647644/ 1,400.00 0.00 -1,400.00 809 5402399
13/02/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1400000 , 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
13/02/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50647645 / 12,482.84 f 0.00 -12,482.84 1 90063
13/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 12,482.84 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/02/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50647638 / 360.00 0.00 -360.00 1 90063
14/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 360.90 0.00 0.00 1 90063
..)2/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 5064764% 10,976.74 0.00 -10,976.74 1 90063
14/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 10,976.74 0.00 0.00 1 90063
16/02/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 50647647 78,261.68 / 0.00 -78,261.68 1 90063
16/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 78,261.68 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647654 / 500.00 0.00 -500.00 809 5700258
21/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 500400 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
21/02/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50647649 / 23,404.00 / 0.00 -23,404.00 1 90063
21/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 23,404.0 0.00 0.00 1 90063
22/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647656 / 1,146.00 0.00 -1,146.00 809 5601377
22/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,146.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601377
22/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647658 / 6,750.00 0.00 -6,750.00 809 5601377
22/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 6,750.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601377
Page Dr.= 10 158,581.26 Cr.= 11 206,293.95
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22/02/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647650 / 29,610.00 / 0.00 -29,610.00 809 5601377
22/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft ’ 29,610.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601377
23/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647653 3,375.00 / 0.00 -3,375.00 809 5402399
23/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 337500 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
27/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647648 5,070.00 0.00 -5,070.00 809 5402399
27/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 5,070.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
2710212567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647657 555.00/ 0.00 55500800 5601377
27/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft J 555,00 0.00 0.00 809 5601377
.2/2567 JINCL ICAS Cheque 50647651 14,000.00 0.00 -14,000.00 1 90063
27/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 14,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/02/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647660/ 504.00/ 0.00 -504.00 809 5700258
28/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 504.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
28/02/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50647661 3,501.00 0.00 -3,501.00 1 90063
28/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,501/00. 0.00 0.00 1 90063
29/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647662 23,000.00 0.00 -23,000.00 809 , 5700258
29/02/25670TID DDA Overdraft 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
29/02/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647667 578.34 0.00 -578.34 115 5700348
29/02/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft , 57884 0.00 0.00 115 5700348
C/F vaagn 11 vla 16}‘:"} ) %}51\ 0.00
Page Dr.= 9 80,193.34 Cr.= 9 80,193.34 .
Total Dr.= 40 1,229,823.15 Cr.= 40 1,229,823.15
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BIF BOAINNT 531,652.85

01/02/2567SDCA rhnSusain 8,909.00 0.00 540,561.85 809 5601377
05/02/2567SDCA rhnuaan 500.00 0.00 541,061.85 809 5601388
05/02/2567SDCA rhniduaain 2,000.00 0.00 543,061.85 809 5700258
06/02/2567 SDCA Fhauanin ' 600.00 - 0.00 543,661.85 809 5700258
12/02/2567SDCA rhnRusa 500.00 0.00 544,161.85 809 5700258
12/02/2567SDCA Fhnuda 200.00 0.00 544,361.85 809 5700258
14/02/2567SDCA thnuaan 2,000.00 0.00 546,361.85 809 5601377
28/02/2567SDCA shnRuaai 3,460.00 0.00 549,821.85 809 5700258
2%/2567SDCA rhnRuaa 20,000.00 0.00 569,821.85 809 5700258

o/ geasn 1] 569,821.?7
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Page Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr. 38,169.00
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Total Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr. 38,169.00
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C/F gaaen 11l 0.00
Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00

Total Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-02-2024 14.27.00

01-02-2024 00:45:00

07-02-2024 13:23:00

07-02-2024 00:34:00

09-02-2024 02:44:00

09-02-2024 02:46:00

09-02-2024 00:35:00
16-02-2024 13:41:00
16-02-2024 00:30:00

21-02-2024 11:59:00

21-02-2024 11:59:00

21-02-2024 12:01:.00

21-02-2024 12:01:00

23-02-2024 13:21:00

23-02-2024 00:46:00

27-02-2024 12:47.00

27-02-2024 00:34.00

28-02-2024 17:35.00

29-02-2024 17:35.00

Total Cr. = 2,045,460.10

= SUIMISnSYIn

27 KRUNGTHAL BANK

302-6-03173-9

Wrisdduanuasenugi(Buuan
sulszan

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

0.00 Available Balance
Teller ld Transaction Code
931000 BCD14
9700 Dw

~ a
gzorz - DAV RINARAN Ypepia

A

9700 DW
937073 BCD32
937078 BCD32
9700 DW
937070 - BCD14
9700 Dw
552429 CWTRC
552429 OTID
552429 CWTPC
552429 OTID
937071 BCD14
9700 DW
931000 BCD14
9700 bw
552467 CWTIRC
552467 OTID

THB
Active

BUA YAI BR.
0.00

Description

nsuansdnasas/200045

SPO To 3020399203

4 .
SPO To 3020399203

Fyafinsnalf108682

8iafin1sn1nif 108682

SPO To 3020389203

NAKHONRATCHASI/20030
1
SPO To 3020399203

3011440557

Qverdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Nakhonratchasif200694

SPO To 3020399203

asunsUnAs29/200045

SPO To 3020389203

QOverdraft protection

Total Dr. =-2,045,460.10

v ~
NAKHONRATCHASI/20069 °{’N‘X1 A ,J)’ 1} 1483861 148

Amount Bala
nece

Cheque No.

664,949.29 b64,
949.
29

-664,949.29 0.00

38.6
1
-14,838.61 0.00

428,600.00 /428,
600.
00

101 ,80&00’ 530,
400.
00

-530,400.00 0.00
320.10/320.
&
-320.10 0.00
10373805 -88,013.00 -
88,0
13.0

0

£8,013.00 0.00

10373804 -24,450.00 -
24,4
50.0
0

24,450.00 0.00

33,892.00 F3,8
920

0
-33,892.00 0.00

632,017.10/632,
017.
10

-632,017.10 0.60
10373806 -56,580.00 -
56,5
80.0
0
56,580.00 0.00

Init Br

108682

0000

108682

0000

108682

108682

0000

108682

0000

0302

0302

0302

0302

108682

0000

108682

0000

0302

0302
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gamiushnsuansaanieun lu
Pinfaudifudwitandia lln%u 4w 2 aiiu
whu3u 68,630.02 yn (Twazidualnngansienanuuving)

HAAIURARU KRB 0.00
Ruaa iy 34,067.00
Juthehnsuians 34,067.00
HaqiiusaAIniaun 1 0.00
BJushnsuing
paaEduNIMTARUEsNNT 50,603,592.98
Furhehnaunansisulou 34,067.00
MNudy/naUEEHENsINNT 60,998.84

50,576,661.14

Nuazdsanaaiiuhnsuians
suan s Inp $ifia Gonow) v lng)
Usmannszuaneiu ySwwil 302-6-03173-9
Uszinnesundug Tafiaail 302-0-39920-3
s Ine e Gonou) ntialna)
dszinndszdn tydeuil 302-2-13040-6
snmadHomMuAaTURTaKNIBiMInEaT snfan
ssannszuaneiu faydiaai 000082-0-004207-6
dsziannszuameiu tydiavi 00168-5-00048-7
Uazinvneeuning Tyfiauil 01-168-2-35554-6
Usznnoemn3ug tydaud 01-168-2-52912-1
Uszinvieean3wg Tinydiaad 020147446749
Yauandsydn tidiaail 310001630250
’ Tndudhaswmmsauviionn

0.00
15,921,724.00
/_-_“—““/

0.00

0.00

0.00
12,673,000.15
5609,821.85
1,680,142.54
15,731,972.60

50,576,661.14
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KRUNGTHAL BANK
Account No. 302-0-39920-3 Currency THB
Account Name avAnsdwsdiusuanuasaaiugl  Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name BUA YAl BR.
Ledger Balance 15,962,937.33 Available Balance 15,962,937.33
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
01-02-2024 00:45:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 664 l 15,433,019.52 0000
07-02-2024 00:34:00 8700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031732 14,838.61./, 15,447,858.13 0000
09-02-2024 00:35:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 4 530,40000:/ 15,978,268.13 0000
16-02-2024 00:30:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 s‘ } ; /\ O 0.10, 15,978,57&23 0000
21-02-2024 02:30:00 93999 BPSWT NONG TAT YAl S ()_ k ~49,347.00 15,929,231.23 0302
21-02-2024 11:59:00 552429 OTOS TFR-3026031739 /}}* '] -88,013.00 / 15,841,218.23 0302
21-02-2024 12:01:00 552429 OT0S TFR-3026031739 ~24,450.00' / 15,816,768.23 0302
23-02-2024 02:40:00 93999 BPSWT NONG TAT YAI' S -463,160.00 15,353,608.23 0302
23-02-2024 00:46:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 {33,892.00 15,387,500.23 0000
27-02-2024 00:34:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 632,017410/ 16,019,517.33 0000
29-02-2024 17:35.00 552467 OTOoS TFR-3026031739 -56,580.00 ! 16,962,937.33 0302

R

Total Cr. = 1,876,417.10 Total Dr. ='6811550-00
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